Netherlands Invitational Eindhoven 2023

Eindhoven, 10- - 11-6-2023

Programmanr. 102

Dames, 100m vlinderslag

Senioren Open

10-6-2023 - 13.05 Startlijst
naam vereniging inschrijftijd

Serielvan?

2 Fleur Bussels Dmb NT DMB/21066/08

3 Jenske Jannink SG Wijchen-Gelenberg NT 200700302

4 Adelina Stefanica De Linge PCG 1:59.54 201001410

5 Inge van der Heijden Z&PC Zegenwerp 2:04.18 201100552

6 Sara de Jager De Linge PCG NT 201002264
Serie 2 van 7

0 Daniélle Bos De Zwoer 1:50.21 200902946

1 Thea Greven De Dolfijn 1:48.58 201102652

2 Sanne Schellekens Z&PC Zegenwerp 1:47.68 201001730

3 Vera Broekman Arethusa 1:46.76 201001454

4 Olivia Snijder De Schelde 1:42.81 201100202

5 Fenne Zevenhoven De Duck 1:45.43 200802530

6 Rena Miiller Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus ~ 1:46.93 GZVN/21313/11

7 lsabelle Barnar GoSwim 1:47.91 201100024

8 Noortje Oldenbroek Enkhuizer Zwem Vereniging 1:50.00 201102326

9 Frieda Machartzki GoSwim 1:53.80 201102204
Serie 3 van 7

0 Evi Giesbers TZC Vahalis 1:41.19 200901536

1 Zara Koren Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus  1:38.71 GZVN/21294/11

2 Angelina Bos De Zwoer 1:38.13 200604964

3 Renske Coppens Noord Limburg(SG) 1:37.50 200900440

4 Tess Beunckens Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus ~ 1:34.72 GZVN/21326/11

5 Jolien Huybregts Dmb 1:35.67 DMB/21082/09

6 Elaine Geeven Arethusa 1:37.72 200801972

7 Lara Miller Arethusa 1:38.51 200903610

8 Myrthe Arts Noord Limburg(SG) 1:40.39 201002358

9 Esmee Jansen SG Wijchen-Gelenberg 1:42.66 200604276
Serie 4 van 7

0 Selena Geeven Arethusa 1:33.92 201000844

1 Eva Bot Wiekslag 1:31.01 200702392

2 Kaat Kerkhofs Dmb 1:30.57 DMB/21124/11

3 Iris Boswinkel WS Twente 1:30.46 200801306

4 Daniek van den Berg Dbd 1:28.10 200505398

5 Jessy Meertens Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus  1:28.65 GZVN/21277/11

6 Lisabet Theuwis Dmb 1:30.53 DMB/21175/09 AFGEM

7 Noa Jaffe De Dolfijn 1:30.95 201000726

8 Annalin van Buiten De Zwoer 1:33.69 201001984

9 Sanae Chetouani ZWK Merlet 1:34.13 200602810
Serie5van 7

0 Norma Turba SpVgg. Luelsdorf-Ranzel 1959 1:27.56

1 Jaydee Leenders Noord Limburg(SG) 1:27.14 200900112

2 Froukje van Leeuwen De Berkelduikers 1:26.17 200901208

3 Emely Coomans Dmb 1:25.24 DMB/21144/07 AFGEM

4 Kyana de Vries ZWK Merlet 1:24.63 200901260

5 Sanne Mulder Zoetermeer 1:24.64 200900280

6 Florien Pot WS Twente 1:26.15 201000768

7 Alexx Broekman Arethusa 1:26.86 200902374

8 Ries Martens Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus ~ 1:27.28 GZVN/21316/11

9 Fenne Dudek Dmb 1:28.10 DMB/21127/11
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Netherlands Invitational Eindhoven 2023

Eindhoven, 10- - 11-6-2023

Programmanr. 102, Dames, 100m vlinderslag

Serie 6 van 7

Dana Eelderink
Diede de Vries
Jesmé Haytink
Melody Paulussen
Anne de Beer

Iris Tilburg

Amber Weytjens
Annebel Kluijtmans
Alma Janssen
Mira Theuwis
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Serie 7van 7

Lieke Stoker
Nelle Theuwis
Leanne de Kievit
Michelle van Dijk
Amélie Vinken
Riyana Crijns
Romée Beverdam
Zoé van den Berg
Meyke Haytink
Sabien Timmers

o

© 0O ~NO O WN PR

De Berkelduikers
De Fuut

WS Twente

De Dolfijn

ZWK Merlet
Arethusa

Dmb

Arethusa

Z&PC Zegenwerp
Dmb

WS Twente

Dmb

SG Wijchen-Gelenberg
Dzt'62

Dmb

Dmb

WS Twente

WS Twente

WS Twente

Noord Limburg(SG)

1:22.45
1:22.00
1:21.11
1:19.65
1:19.04
1:19.51
1:20.97
1:21.73
1:22.03
1:23.83

1:17.61
1:16.55
1:16.25
1:14.29
1:09.50
1:12.26
1:15.89
1:16.45
1:17.47
1:18.60

200803086
200803558
201000382
201101106
200502878
200902662
DMB/21071/08
200900808
199401078
DMB/21176/09

200301412
DMB/21173/06
200505080
199806564
DMB/21143/07
DMB/21133/08
200100158
200501638
200801188
199904440

NG.ZA

AFGEM

AFGEM

AFGEM
NG.ZA
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